Tourniquet Touch.
The new generation of Tourniquets with touch screen technology
|||Premium Quality „Made in Germany“
With the development of Tourniquet Touch, VBM has set up a new milestone in the manufacturing of modern Tourniquet combining  quality,
reliability, safety and simplicity.
Optimal precision and high performance of components provide the best possible environment for safe surgical procedures in OR and
 ambulatory surgery. The large 8” touch screen interface displays clear information regarding pressure and infl ation time. User friendly
 innovations such as Fast Choice Buttons and specifi c alarm program simplify the use of the device and reinforce patient safety. Longer power

 Separately
REF 01-00-110
ORDER INFORMATION
Mobile Stand
 With basket
REF 01-00-100
Single Cuff
Co
lo
ur
Dispo Cuff Fabric Cuff Slim Cuff Silicone Velcro Cuff
 For single use
 Box of 10
 Washable
 Box of 1
 Washable
 Box of 1
 Autoclavable
 Box of 1Patient Length
Infant 20 cm – REF 20-34-700SLZ-1 REF 20-54-700 REF 20-74-700 REF 20-64-700
Child 30 cm REF 20-34-710SLZ-1 REF 20-54-710 REF 20-74-710 REF 20-64-710
Arm 35 cm REF 20-34-711SLZ-1 REF 20-54-711 REF 20-74-711 REF 20-64-611
Arm 46 cm REF 20-34-712SLZ-1 REF 20-54-712 REF 20-74-712 REF 20-64-612
Arm/Lower Leg 46 cm REF 20-34-715SLZ-1* REF 20-54-512* REF 20-74-715* REF 20-64-512*
Leg 61 cm REF 20-34-722SLZ-1* REF 20-54-522* REF 20-74-722* REF 20-64-522*
Leg 76 cm REF 20-34-727SLZ-1* REF 20-54-527* REF 20-74-727* REF 20-64-527*
Leg 86 cm REF 20-34-728SLZ-1* REF 20-54-528* REF 20-74-728* REF 20-64-528*
Leg 107 cm REF 20-34-729SLZ-1* REF 20-54-729 REF 20-74-729* –
Double Cuff for IVRA (Intravenous Regional Anesthesia)
Co
lo
ur
Dispo Cuff Fabric Cuff Silicone Velcro Cuff
 For single use
 Box of 10
 Washable
 Box of 1
 Autoclavable
 Box of 1Patient Length
Infant 20 cm – – REF 20-50-700 –
Child 30 cm REF 20-30-710SLZ-1 REF 20-50-710 –
Arm 35 cm – REF 20-50-711 REF 20-60-711
Arm 46 cm REF 20-30-712SLZ-1 REF 20-50-712 REF 20-60-712
Leg 61 cm REF 20-30-722SLZ-1 REF 20-50-722 REF 20-60-722
Leg 76 cm – REF 20-50-727 –
Leg 86 cm – REF 20-50-728 –
Leg 107 cm – REF 20-50-729 –
* = contour shape